
Show #A2617: Road To Reno #2 (8/16/2015)

4. NRCHA OB: OPEN BRIDLE - Shown :4

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

594 Solid On Tuesday Joe W Harper Dr Howard Weir,DVM Canfield, OH

677 AMR One Shiney Cat Phillip A Rivas Holy Cow Perf. Horses LLC Santa Ynez, CA

658 Cruze Mode Ben Baldus W T Waggoner Estate Vernan, TX

662 My Boots Are Tuff Ben Baldus W T Waggoner Estate Vernan, TX

5. NRCHA LOB: LTD OPEN BRIDLE - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

554 MS Haida Dual Matthew W Humphrey Aaron Ranch Commerce, TX

731 Ze Kit Cat Geoffrey Sheehan Leanne Collier Millsap, TX

677 AMR One Shiney Cat Phillip A Rivas Holy Cow Perf. Horses LLC Santa Ynez, CA

6. NRCHA OH: OPEN HACKAMORE  - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

550 Blind Sided Jay McLaughlin Aaron Ranch Commerce, TX

730 Shinin Peaches Jay McLaughlin JT And Sandra Neal Pilot Point, TX

645 Truly Screyumptious M. Wade Meador Flag Ranch LLC Scotts Bluff, NE

708 Hal O Matic Tom E Neel Claire Armstrong Weatherford, TX

7. NRCHA LOH: LTD OPEN HACKAMORE - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

692 Satin Lil Kat Jake W Lemons Damian Rivera Cordero Manati, PR

619 Cat Mania Terry Dear Kellie Herrington Ponder, TX

9. NRCHA NPTR: NON PRO TWO REIN - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

614 Cold Hard Smart Cash Judy E Fortenberry Judy & Philip Fortenberry Bulverde, TX

678 BJS Quebellacavalla Reba Rogers Fielding (Bozo) Rogers Rhone, TX

564 Chickery Lena Joe Cunningham Joe Cunningham Stonewall, LA

684 Seven S Crazy Horse Terry Stuart Forst Terry Stuart Forst Waurika , OK

633 Concealed Gunner James W Lane Jim Lane Whitesboro, TX

12. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5000 NON PRO LIMITED - Shown: 22

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

613 SLJ Navijuice Sherri Fischer Double F Ranch , 

627 Whattawrangler Kimberlee LaFlamme Kimberlee La Flamme Anchorage, AK

704 ARC Alil Cash Please Martha Jo Soule Marth Jo Soule Anna, TX

585 Heza German Jewel Hannah Beth Hedgcock Hannah Beth Hedgcock Bradenton, FL

721 This Shiners Smokin Nora P Thompson Thompson:Rick Or Nora Bryan, TX

637 Express The Kit Jahn Lafitte Gregg Lafitte Dallas, TX

695 Cows Playboy Courtney Reynolds Courtney Reynolds Dallas, TX

587 CD Smart Brat Shaleah L Hester Shaleah Hester Dallas, TX

604 DMR Taris Cat Bill Muncaster Diamond M Ranch & Cattle Decatur, TX

647 Lynx Chexy Girl Sherri Wiley Sherri Wiley Forestburg, TX

557 Very Smart Colonel Jenna R Bell Jenna R Bell Fort Worth, TX

579 Musical Jazzy Courtney Gregg Gay Lenz Guthrie, OK

681 Shiners Mighty Mite Ashley Adams Ashley Adams Lubbock, TX

731 Ze Kit Cat Madison Crum Leanne Collier Millsap, TX

701 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury April Salisbury Pilot Point, TX

653 Nicaduals Lil Chic Robin Murphy Robin Murphy Pleasanton, TX



Show #A2617: Road To Reno #2 (8/16/2015)

727 Reykit In Larry L Rice Flag Ranch LLC Scotts Bluff, NE

682 This Buds A Nic Tanner Cadra Tanner Cadra Shamrock, TX

659 Do It Classy Brooke Wharton W T Waggoner Estate Vernan, TX

708 Hal O Matic Claire Armstrong Claire Armstrong Weatherford, TX

644 San Sweet Moon William E. Montgomery, II William E. Montgomery, III Weatherhead, TX

735 Rey Jay Boonsmal Jenifer Ingram Jenifer Ingram Whitesboro, TX

13. NRCHA NPL: NON PRO LTD  - Shown: 16

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

613 SLJ Navijuice Sherri Fischer Double F Ranch , 

627 Whattawrangler Kimberlee LaFlamme Kimberlee La Flamme Anchorage, AK

704 ARC Alil Cash Please Martha Jo Soule Marth Jo Soule Anna, TX

585 Heza German Jewel Hannah Beth Hedgcock Hannah Beth Hedgcock Bradenton, FL

695 Cows Playboy Courtney Reynolds Courtney Reynolds Dallas, TX

587 CD Smart Brat Shaleah L Hester Shaleah Hester Dallas, TX

604 DMR Taris Cat Bill Muncaster Diamond M Ranch & Cattle Decatur, TX

689 Nic Zan Winkle Alisha Hoke Alisha Hoke Eastland, TX

557 Very Smart Colonel Jenna R Bell Jenna R Bell Fort Worth, TX

696 Under Lights Erin E Russell Erin E Russell Fort Worth, TX

582 Uno What Time It Is Julie A Gibbons Julie Gibbons Highlandville, MO

583 Cat Can Dew Julie A Gibbons Julie A Gibbons Highlandville, MO

701 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury April Salisbury Pilot Point, TX

708 Hal O Matic Claire Armstrong Claire Armstrong Weatherford, TX

644 San Sweet Moon William E. Montgomery, II William E. Montgomery, III Weatherhead, TX

735 Rey Jay Boonsmal Jenifer Ingram Jenifer Ingram Whitesboro, TX

14. NRCHA NPLSEL: Non Pro Limited Select - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

613 SLJ Navijuice Sherri Fischer Double F Ranch , 

637 Express The Kit Jahn Lafitte Gregg Lafitte Dallas, TX

604 DMR Taris Cat Bill Muncaster Diamond M Ranch & Cattle Decatur, TX

647 Lynx Chexy Girl Sherri Wiley Sherri Wiley Forestburg, TX

701 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury April Salisbury Pilot Point, TX

15. NRCHA YL: YOUTH LTD  - Shown: 12

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

595 Bugs Lights Olivia Rae York Olivia Rae York Columbia, KY

552 Shining Smartly Tucker Aaron Aaron Ranch Commerce, TX

553 Shiners Play Wright Phillip Walter (Walt) Aaron Aaron Ranch Commerce, TX

569 Nic A Mister Ilda Corrales Ilda Corrales Dimmitt, TX

738 Chics Fluffed Jessica A O'Neil Michael B & Cynthia O'Neil Godley, TX

580 Bear Essentials Bailey Gregg Courtney Gregg Guthrie, OK

591 Hollywood Shines Kathryn Rippetoe Kathryn Rippetoe Nashville, TN

703 Nuchex N Diamonds Benjamin Self Birgit Self Pilot Point, TX

624 Alley Acre Paden Jarosz Ken And Kellye Jarosz Saint Jo, TX

563 Dudes Boomer John Adam Cunningham Joe Cunningham Stonewall, LA

562 Smokeys June Bug John Adam Cunningham Joe Cunningham Stonewall, LA

723 Shined Up To Show Elizabeth Clymer Elizabeth Clymer Village Mills, TX

16. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under - Shown: 7
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Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

595 Bugs Lights Olivia Rae York Olivia Rae York Columbia, KY

552 Shining Smartly Tucker Aaron Aaron Ranch Commerce, TX

553 Shiners Play Wright Phillip Walter (Walt) Aaron Aaron Ranch Commerce, TX

569 Nic A Mister Ilda Corrales Ilda Corrales Dimmitt, TX

580 Bear Essentials Bailey Gregg Courtney Gregg Guthrie, OK

703 Nuchex N Diamonds Benjamin Self Birgit Self Pilot Point, TX

624 Alley Acre Paden Jarosz Ken And Kellye Jarosz Saint Jo, TX

17. NRCHA YB: YOUTH BRIDLE  - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

694 Playin With Smoke Reece Rosenauer Reece Rosenauer Burleson, TX

611 Big Chex R Bueno Aaron Redding Stephen G Dowdy Burneyville, OK

555 CD Dee Vee Dee Cutter McLaughlin Jay And/Or Wendy Mclaughlin Commerce, TX

588 OH Cay Jose Molly Jacobs Larry Or Beverly Jacobs Montgomery , TX

702 Smart Kwackin Boon Nolan S Self Birgit Self Pilot Point, TX

18. NRCHA YB13: Youth Bridle 13 & Under - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

555 CD Dee Vee Dee Cutter McLaughlin Jay And/Or Wendy Mclaughlin Commerce, TX

19. NRCHA OTR: OPEN TWO REIN - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

720 Wisha Pona Star Robert Chown Bruce & Trish Carter Amarillo, TX

567 Oh Cay Meriah Todd Crawford Russ Mothershead Cape Girardeau, MO

605 DMR Little Boon Girl Brent E Callahan Diamond M Ranch & Cattle Decatur, TX

678 BJS Quebellacavalla Fielding (Bozo) Rogers Fielding (Bozo) Rogers Rhone, TX

679 BJ Tari Cat Fielding (Bozo) Rogers Fielding (Bozo) Rogers Rhone, TX

658 Cruze Mode Ben Baldus W T Waggoner Estate Vernan, TX

662 My Boots Are Tuff Ben Baldus W T Waggoner Estate Vernan, TX

26. NRCHA NPB: NON PRO BRIDLE  - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

694 Playin With Smoke Reece Rosenauer Reece Rosenauer Burleson, TX

638 Smart Tic Tack Gregg Lafitte Gregg Lafitte Dallas, TX

707 Guapo Lena Carol Rose Carol Rose Gainesville, TX

728 Instantee Mattie E Neal Mattie E Neal Lipan, TX

589 Skeets Toy Soldier Jennifer Jarosz Jennifer Jarosz Millsap, TX

612 AR Smart Little Cat Ron Dawson Ron Dawson Red Oak, TX

673 SL Jerrys Hustler Lacey N Norris Lacey Norris Spring, TX

722 Tiger Lilys Award Sarah Marold Clymer Sarah Marold Clymer Village Mills, TX

27. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

551 Chicks Misty Morning Phillip Nelson Aaron Aaron Ranch Commerce, TX

655 Bets Smart Lena Allyson A. McBride JE & Allyson McBride Dallas, TX

638 Smart Tic Tack Gregg Lafitte Gregg Lafitte Dallas, TX

657 Badgers Smart Shiner Katy L McBeath Katy L McBeath Kechi, KS

728 Instantee Mattie E Neal Mattie E Neal Lipan, TX

589 Skeets Toy Soldier Jennifer Jarosz Jennifer Jarosz Millsap, TX

612 AR Smart Little Cat Ron Dawson Ron Dawson Red Oak, TX
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673 SL Jerrys Hustler Lacey N Norris Lacey Norris Spring, TX

722 Tiger Lilys Award Sarah Marold Clymer Sarah Marold Clymer Village Mills, TX

559 Jills A Little Blue Eleise S Blake Eleise S Blake Whitesboro, TX

28. NRCHA NNPB: NOV. NON PRO BRIDLE - Shown: 14

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

676 Helens Slider Chex Brian C Peterson Brian C Peterson Celeste, TX

551 Chicks Misty Morning Phillip Nelson Aaron Aaron Ranch Commerce, TX

655 Bets Smart Lena Allyson A. McBride JE & Allyson McBride Dallas, TX

638 Smart Tic Tack Gregg Lafitte Gregg Lafitte Dallas, TX

693 Mister Hickory Smoke Rebecca Katherine Rivers Robert And Rebecca Rivers Gainesville, TX

707 Guapo Lena Carol Rose Carol Rose Gainesville, TX

657 Badgers Smart Shiner Katy L McBeath Katy L McBeath Kechi, KS

728 Instantee Mattie E Neal Mattie E Neal Lipan, TX

616 JP Redlight District David R George David George Pilot Point, TX

612 AR Smart Little Cat Ron Dawson Ron Dawson Red Oak, TX

673 SL Jerrys Hustler Lacey N Norris Lacey Norris Spring, TX

563 Dudes Boomer Joe Cunningham Joe Cunningham Stonewall, LA

562 Smokeys June Bug Joe Cunningham Joe Cunningham Stonewall, LA

559 Jills A Little Blue Eleise S Blake Eleise S Blake Whitesboro, TX

29. NRCHA NPSEL: Non Pro Select - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

704 ARC Alil Cash Please Martha Jo Soule Marth Jo Soule Anna, TX

707 Guapo Lena Carol Rose Carol Rose Gainesville, TX

563 Dudes Boomer Joe Cunningham Joe Cunningham Stonewall, LA

562 Smokeys June Bug Joe Cunningham Joe Cunningham Stonewall, LA

559 Jills A Little Blue Eleise S Blake Eleise S Blake Whitesboro, TX

30. NRCHA NPH: NON PRO HACKAMORE - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

570 Abras Stylish Oak Eugene Corrales 2 C Quarter Horses/E. Corrales Dimmitt, TX

603 Little Gray Pepto James (Jimbo) A Dunagan, III James (Jimbo) A Dunagan, III Nome, TX

31. NRCHA GR1: GREEN RIDER Level 1 - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

613 SLJ Navijuice Sherri Fischer Double F Ranch , 

625 Stovall's Cinderella Melanie Kykal Melanie Kykal Austin, TX

721 This Shiners Smokin Nora P Thompson Thompson:Rick Or Nora Bryan, TX

626 Catt N Missy Jaclyn S Lenz Jaclyn Lenz Edmond, OK

738 Chics Fluffed Jessica A O'Neil Michael B & Cynthia O'Neil Godley, TX

731 Ze Kit Cat Madison Crum Leanne Collier Millsap, TX

644 San Sweet Moon William E. Montgomery, II William E. Montgomery, III Weatherhead, TX

736 KR Ima Electric Gillean Nixon Geoffrey Bryant Nixon Whitesboro, TX

81. AQHA 116100: Junior Working Cow Horse - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

550 Blind Sided Jay McLaughlin Aaron Ranch Commerce, TX

692 Satin Lil Kat Jake W Lemons Damian Rivera Cordero Manati, PR

628 CSR Cat A Lac Bobby E Lewis Circle Star Land & Cattle Co Pontotoc, TX

82. AQHA 116200: Senior Working Cow Horse - Shown: 3
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Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

627 Whattawrangler Kimberlee LaFlamme Kimberlee La Flamme Anchorage, AK

577 Travelin Jonez Chris C Dawson Chris Dawson Burneyville, OK

662 My Boots Are Tuff Ben Baldus W T Waggoner Estate Vernan, TX

83. AQHA 216800: Amt Select Working Cow Horse - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

563 Dudes Boomer Joe Cunningham Joe Cunningham Stonewall, LA

559 Jills A Little Blue Eleise S Blake Eleise S Blake Whitesboro, TX

84. AQHA 216000: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

551 Chicks Misty Morning Phillip Nelson Aaron Aaron Ranch Commerce, TX

643 Smart Rem N Be Vicki M McGuyer Vicki M McGuyer Conroe, TX

655 Bets Smart Lena Allyson A. McBride JE & Allyson McBride Dallas, TX

638 Smart Tic Tack Gregg Lafitte Gregg Lafitte Dallas, TX

634 Shes Playin Rey Gregg Lafitte Gregg Lafitte Dallas, TX

728 Instantee Mattie E Neal Mattie E Neal Lipan, TX

603 Little Gray Pepto James (Jimbo) A Dunagan, III James (Jimbo) A Dunagan, III Nome, TX

616 JP Redlight District David R George David George Pilot Point, TX

644 San Sweet Moon William E. Montgomery, II William E. Montgomery, III Weatherhead, TX

85. AQHA 217000: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

585 Heza German Jewel Hannah Beth Hedgcock Hannah Beth Hedgcock Bradenton, FL

721 This Shiners Smokin Nora P Thompson Thompson:Rick Or Nora Bryan, TX

587 CD Smart Brat Shaleah L Hester Shaleah Hester Dallas, TX

689 Nic Zan Winkle Alisha Hoke Alisha Hoke Eastland, TX

557 Very Smart Colonel Jenna R Bell Jenna R Bell Fort Worth, TX

734 Roany Rey Jay Traci Witte Traci Witte Fort Worth, TX

623 Smooth As A Dually Kellye Jarosz Ken And Kellye Jarosz Saint Jo, TX

86. AQHA 217800: Amt Select Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

613 SLJ Navijuice Sherri Fischer Double F Ranch , 

627 Whattawrangler Kimberlee LaFlamme Kimberlee La Flamme Anchorage, AK

704 ARC Alil Cash Please Martha Jo Soule Marth Jo Soule Anna, TX

637 Express The Kit Jahn Lafitte Gregg Lafitte Dallas, TX

604 DMR Taris Cat Bill Muncaster Diamond M Ranch & Cattle Decatur, TX

582 Uno What Time It Is Julie A Gibbons Julie Gibbons Highlandville, MO

583 Cat Can Dew Julie A Gibbons Julie A Gibbons Highlandville, MO

701 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury April Salisbury Pilot Point, TX

659 Do It Classy Brooke Wharton W T Waggoner Estate Vernan, TX

87. AQHA 416000: Youth Working Cow Horse - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

694 Playin With Smoke Reece Rosenauer Reece Rosenauer Burleson, TX

555 CD Dee Vee Dee Cutter McLaughlin Jay And/Or Wendy Mclaughlin Commerce, TX

588 OH Cay Jose Molly Jacobs Larry Or Beverly Jacobs Montgomery , TX

702 Smart Kwackin Boon Nolan S Self Birgit Self Pilot Point, TX

88. AQHA 417000: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 8
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Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

552 Shining Smartly Tucker Aaron Aaron Ranch Commerce, TX

553 Shiners Play Wright Phillip Walter (Walt) Aaron Aaron Ranch Commerce, TX

580 Bear Essentials Bailey Gregg Courtney Gregg Guthrie, OK

591 Hollywood Shines Kathryn Rippetoe Kathryn Rippetoe Nashville, TN

703 Nuchex N Diamonds Benjamin Self Birgit Self Pilot Point, TX

624 Alley Acre Paden Jarosz Ken And Kellye Jarosz Saint Jo, TX

723 Shined Up To Show Elizabeth Clymer Elizabeth Clymer Village Mills, TX

736 KR Ima Electric Gillean Nixon Geoffrey Bryant Nixon Whitesboro, TX

90. AQHA 134100: Junior Reining - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

670 Miss McDreamy Abigayle Mixon Sather Family Partnership Manson, WA

93. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

656 Cash From Heaven James E McBride JE & Allyson McBride Dallas, TX

734 Roany Rey Jay Traci Witte Traci Witte Fort Worth, TX

95. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

547 Chic N Miss Whitney Anderson Whitney Anderson Huntsville, TX

588 OH Cay Jose Molly Jacobs Larry Or Beverly Jacobs Montgomery , TX

592 Royal Spook Kathryn Rippetoe Kathryn Rippetoe Nashville, TN

736 KR Ima Electric Gillean Nixon Geoffrey Bryant Nixon Whitesboro, TX

96. AQHA 143000: Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

605 DMR Little Boon Girl Brent E Callahan Diamond M Ranch & Cattle Decatur, TX

630 CSR Dual Glo Bobby E Lewis Marshall S Wier Ericson, NE

692 Satin Lil Kat Jake W Lemons Damian Rivera Cordero Manati, PR

737 Tex Me A Pepto Tom E Neel Rainy Walker Midland, TX

662 My Boots Are Tuff Ben Baldus W T Waggoner Estate Vernan, TX

97. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

585 Heza German Jewel Hannah Beth Hedgcock Hannah Beth Hedgcock Bradenton, FL

695 Cows Playboy Courtney Reynolds Courtney Reynolds Dallas, TX

659 Do It Classy Brooke Wharton W T Waggoner Estate Vernan, TX

644 San Sweet Moon William E. Montgomery, II William E. Montgomery, III Weatherhead, TX

735 Rey Jay Boonsmal Jenifer Ingram Jenifer Ingram Whitesboro, TX

98. AQHA 243800: Amt Select Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

613 SLJ Navijuice Sherri Fischer Double F Ranch , 

99. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

580 Bear Essentials Bailey Gregg Courtney Gregg Guthrie, OK

588 OH Cay Jose Molly Jacobs Larry Or Beverly Jacobs Montgomery , TX

592 Royal Spook Kathryn Rippetoe Kathryn Rippetoe Nashville, TN

736 KR Ima Electric Gillean Nixon Geoffrey Bryant Nixon Whitesboro, TX
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